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PSA 2023-544 

Awards Theme A) Nature 

PSA Gold medal  -  HAIQIN WANG ,  China ,  corsac 

Salon Gold medal  -  SATHYANARAYANA C.R. ,  India ,  CHEETAH HUNT 

Salon Silver medal  -  Norman Johnson ,  USA ,  Cubs Following Mom 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Joan Gil ,  Spain ,  Amor entre hermanos 

Salon HM  -  Achintya Murthy ,  India ,  Pale Billed Flowerpecker - take off 

Salon HM  -  Angel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  el pico 

Salon HM  -  bob devine ,  England ,  leopard has reed buck 

Salon HM  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Aiming 1 

Salon HM  -  Eero Hauta-aho ,  Finland ,  Puffin in the snow 

Salon HM  -  ESTHER EPSTEIN ,  Israel ,  Mum's care 

Salon HM  -  HAIPING HUANG ,  China ,  frolic 

Salon HM  -  Jie Fischer ,  USA ,  A day of cheetah23 

Salon HM  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Take-away Ribs 

Salon HM  -  Knut Ivar Helland ,  Norway ,  Hegredans 

Salon HM  -  Kwong Ying Au-Yeung ,  Hong Kong ,  White-bellied Sea Eagle 07 

Salon HM  -  Leanne Robson ,  Australia ,  Nest Building 

Salon HM  -  Lenore Hansen ,  Australia ,  Leaf Dweller 

Salon HM  -  MEHMET ULUYURT ,  Turkey ,  ELEPHANTS 

Salon HM  -  Phillip Kwan ,  Canada ,  Polar Bear Playing 

Salon HM  -  Somdutt Prasad ,  India ,  Mounted Zebra 

Salon HM  -  YOUNGJUN KIM ,  South Korea ,  Hunting 03 

Salon HM  -  Yuen Yam Au ,  Hong Kong ,  Ice Cave 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Woman Man Child 

PSA Gold medal  -  Elżbieta Wenda ,  Poland ,  without a word 

Salon Gold medal  -  Phillip Kwan ,  Canada ,  Nonnie 11 

Salon Silver medal  -  KHANG DUONG DUY ,  Vietnam ,  sua gom 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Drying Water Lilies 

Salon HM  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Beige Door 

Salon HM  -  Chau Kei Checky LAM ,  Hong Kong ,  Pony escaping 

Salon HM  -  CHIDI CHEN ,  Taiwan ,  Love Net 

Salon HM  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Racers 

Salon HM  -  Dino CIVIDIN ,  Belgium ,  Nymtriss 

Salon HM  -  ESTHER EPSTEIN ,  Israel ,  Art museum Philadelphia 4 

Salon HM  -  Kerrie Gerlach ,  Australia ,  Innocent Look 



Salon HM  -  Lillian Roberts ,  USA ,  Penguin Photography 101 

Salon HM  -  Manfred Kluger ,  Germany ,  amazon-1 

Salon HM  -  Maria Stratonovich ,  Russian Federation ,  Easiness 

Salon HM  -  MEHMET ULUYURT ,  Turkey ,  CHILD AND GOATS 

Salon HM  -  Mohammed Muhtasib ,  Saudi Arabia ,  Family in Kalika Village 

Salon HM  -  Qinghan Wang ,  China ,  Row a Boat 

Salon HM  -  Que Tan ,  China ,  Life 

Salon HM  -  Shiu Gun Wong ,  Hong Kong ,  Racing 

Salon HM  -  Tony Chi Keung Au Yeong ,  Hong Kong ,  A Dancing Beauty 

Salon HM  -  Yi Huang ,  China ,  Graceful Lady 1 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng Liang ,  China ,  Nothing is lofty except learning 

 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Open Color 

PSA Gold medal  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Rowing in Water Flowers 

Salon Gold medal  -  Yuen Yam Au ,  Hong Kong ,  Run the bull 

Salon Silver medal  -  Manfred Kluger ,  Germany ,  my new hat-5 

Salon Bronze medal  -  KHANG DUONG DUY ,  Vietnam ,  nang chieu Nam Cuong 

Salon HM  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Red Camel 

Salon HM  -  Allan Wallberg ,  Sweden ,  Bastugatan B 

Salon HM  -  Angel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  paisaje nueve 

Salon HM  -  Bente Sjogren ,  Norway ,  Wax wings in wintertime! 

Salon HM  -  Chiong Soon Tiong ,  Malaysia ,  Kota Tinggi Charcoal Field 10 

Salon HM  -  Elżbieta Wenda ,  Poland ,  tulip song 

Salon HM  -  Gottfried Catania ,  Malta ,  Chefchaouen Morocco 5 

Salon HM  -  Jie Fischer ,  USA ,  Cheetahs with spotted coats16 

Salon HM  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Meteor Shower 

Salon HM  -  Lee Eng Tan ,  Singapore ,  Looming Beauty 05 

Salon HM  -  MEHMET ULUYURT ,  Turkey ,  HAMMAM 

Salon HM  -  Mohammed Muhtasib ,  Saudi Arabia ,  The Rooster and I 

Salon HM  -  Nguyen Xuan Truong ,  Vietnam ,  TRANG An festival 

Salon HM  -  Ovi D Pop ,  Romania ,  Blue balloons 

Salon HM  -  Phillip Kwan ,  Canada ,  Horses in Water 95 

Salon HM  -  Qinghan Wang ,  China ,  Old Tea House 1 

Salon HM  -  Sherman Cheang ,  Macau ,  Beautiful Flamingos And Swan 

Salon HM  -  Yi Huang ,  China ,  Childhood in Sempoma 29 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Open Monochrome 

PSA Gold medal  -  Ahmed Mohamed Hassan ,  Qatar ,  Five Fingers BW 

Salon Gold medal  -  Yuen Yam Au ,  Hong Kong ,  Dancing 

Salon Silver medal  -  Leanne Robson ,  Australia ,  Embrace 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Que Tan ,  China ,  Horses In The Clouds 



Salon HM  -  Agi Sagi ,  Hungary ,  Rummy 

Salon HM  -  Angel Benito Zapata ,  Spain ,  tentacion 

Salon HM  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Winter Romance 

Salon HM  -  Elżbieta Wenda ,  Poland ,  when a woman is silent 

Salon HM  -  Hanxin Lu ,  China ,  Beyond Self 

Salon HM  -  Joan Gil ,  Spain ,  Recostada en la playa 

Salon HM  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Out on a Limb 

Salon HM  -  Knut Ivar Helland ,  Norway ,  Blonde S 

Salon HM  -  Lillian Roberts ,  USA ,  King Quartet Assessing Conditions 

Salon HM  -  Marcos Silva ,  Brazil ,  High Tide 

Salon HM  -  MEHMET ULUYURT ,  Turkey ,  LEYLEK 

Salon HM  -  Miriano Paolucci ,  Italy ,  3- Il bisticcio 

Salon HM  -  Peter Roupas ,  Australia ,  Tess Portrait 2 

Salon HM  -  Rae Stanaway ,  Australia ,  Going Backwards 

Salon HM  -  Shiu Gun Wong ,  Hong Kong ,  Gina 2 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Quang 

Salon HM  -  Xiangyun Qiu ,  China ,  WaIK With the Wind 

Salon HM  -  Xiaohong Yang ,  China ,  African Elephants 1 
 


